John D. Albers, Administrative Law Judge
Illinois Commerce Commission

527 E. Capitol Ave.

Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: jalbers@icc.illinois.gov

Miscellaneous and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 10/19/2007

Frederick J. Blue
3168 E. 9th Rd.
Utica, IL 61373

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/16/2006

John L. Cantlin, Atty. for Robert B. and Linda J. Dolder
John L. Cantlin and Associates

760 E. Etna Rd.

Ottawa, IL 61350

E-Mail: cantlin@cantlinlaw.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 01/10/2007

Erika Dominick, Paralegal

Legal Dept.

Ameren Services Company

(m/c 1310)

1901 Chouteau Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63103

E-Mail: edominick@ameren.com

Miscellaneous
Added to Service List on 11/03/2006
Removed from Service List on 11/19/2008

Edward C. Fitzhenry

Ameren Services Company

PO Box 66149 (M/C 1310)

1901 Chouteau Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63166-6149
E-Mail: efitzhenry@ameren.com

Petitioner and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/01/2006



Christopher W. Flynn, Atty. for Applicants
Jones Day

77 W. Wacker, Ste. 3500

Chicago, IL 60601-1692

E-Mail: cwflynn@jonesday.com

Petitioner and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/01/2006

Troy A. Fodor, Atty. for IMEA
Troy A. Fodor, P.C.

913 S. Sixth St.

Springfield, IL 62703

E-Mail: troyafodor@aol.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 01/23/2007

E. M. Fulton Jr., Atty. for IMEA
Troy A. Fodor, P.C.

913 S. Sixth St.

Springfield, IL 62703

E-Mail: emfulton@ameritech.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 01/23/2007

Herbert J. Klein, Atty. for Village of North Utica
Law Office of Herbert J. Klein

925 Shooting Park Rd., Ste. A

Peru, IL 61354

E-Mail: hjklein@sbcglobal.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 02/13/2007

Anita L. Kopko, Atty. for City of Ottawa
Pool Leigh & Kopko, P.C.

628 Columbus St., Ste. 208

Ottawa, IL 61350

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 04/05/2007




Dana L. Kurtz, Atty. for Skydive Chicago, Inc. and
Ottawa Airport, Inc. et al

Kurtz Law Offices, LLC

414 S. State St.

Lockport, IL 60441

Miscellaneous
Added to Service List on 05/11/2009
Removed from Service List on 05/21/2009

Patricia Leary, For Estate of Margaret M. Kennedy and
Margaret M. Kennedy Declaration of Trust

301 W. Union Ave.

Wheaton, IL 60187

E-Mail: trishleary@aol.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 02/08/2007

Keith R. Leigh, Atty. for City of Ottawa
Pool Leigh & Kopko, P.C.

628 Columbus St., Ste. 208

Ottawa, IL 61350

E-Mail: keithleigh@mchsi.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 04/05/2007

Ron Linkenback, Case Manager
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.

Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: rlinkenb@icc.illinois.gov

Miscellaneous and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/17/2006
Removed from Service List on 11/10/2009

Eric M. Madiar, Atty. for Illinois 71 Resistors
Freeborn & Peters LLP

217 E. Monroe St., Ste. 202

Sprindfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: emadiar@freebornpeters.com

Intervenor
Added to Service List on 12/29/2006
Removed from Service List on 07/23/2008



James A. McPhedran, Atty. for City of LaSalle
Anthony C. Raccuglia & Associates, P.C.
1200 Maple Dr.

Peru, IL 61354

E-Mail: raccuglialaw@insighbb.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 10/29/2007

Fred M. Morelli Jr., Atty. for Skydive Chicago, Inc. &
Ottawa Airport & Individuals

Law Offices of Fred M. Morelli, Jr.

403 W. Galena Blvd.

Aurora, IL 60506

E-Mail: freedomfred@sbcglobal.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 09/03/2009

Fred M. Morelli Jr., Atty. for Skydive Chicago, Inc. and
Ottawa Airport, Inc. et al

Law Offices of Fred M. Morelli, Jr.

403 W. Galena Blvd.

Aurora, IL 60506

E-Mail: freedomfred@sbcglobal.net

Miscellaneous
Added to Service List on 05/11/2009
Removed from Service List on 05/21/2009

Joseph D. Murphy, Atty. for Intervenors
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation
306 W. Church St.

PO Box 6750

Champaign, IL 61826-6750

E-Mail: jmurphy@meyercapel.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/28/2006

Brien J. Nagle, Successor Trustee of LeRoy J. Nagle
Declaration of Trust

Nagle & Higgins, P.C.

222 S. Mill St., Ste. 200



Naperville, IL 60540
E-Mail: binagle@naglehiggins.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 02/09/2007

James V. Olivero

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.

Sprindfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: jolivero@icc.illinois.gov

Miscellaneous and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/09/2006

Geoffrey J. Petzel

Friends of the Fox River

155 S. Grove Ave.

Elgin, IL 60120

E-Mail: foxrivereco@yahoo.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 12/02/2009

Irene Schindel
5 Notre Dame Dr.
Naperville, IL 60540

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 06/15/2007

Michael J. Scotti III, Atty. for Illinois 71 Resistors
Freeborn & Peters LLP

217 E. Monroe St., Ste. 202

Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: mscotti@freebornpeters.com

Intervenor
Added to Service List on 12/29/2006
Removed from Service List on 07/23/2008

Michael S. Seneca, Atty. for SHOCK
Howard & Howard Attorneys, P.C.
211 Fulton, Ste. 600



Peoria, IL 61602
E-Mail: mss@h2law.com

Intervenor
Added to Service List on 11/16/2006
Removed from Service List on 07/13/2007

William M. Shay, Atty. for SHOCK
Howard & Howard Attorneys P.C.
One Technology Plaza

211 Fulton St., Ste. 600

Peoria, IL 61602

E-Mail: wmshay@wmshay.com

Intervenor
Added to Service List on 11/16/2006
Removed from Service List on 07/11/2007

William M. Shay, Atty. for SHOCK
Attorney at Law

456 Fulton St., Ste. 203

Peoria, IL 61602-1220

E-Mail: wmshay@wmshay.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 07/11/2007

Kirk D. Smith

3120 E. 1961st Rd.

Ottawa, IL 61350

E-Mail: kirk@foxriveralliance.org

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/30/2009

Albert D. Sturtevant, Atty. for Applicants
Jones Day

77 W. Wacker

Chicago, IL 60601

E-Mail: adsturtevant@jonesday.com

Petitioner and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/02/2006




Steven R. Sullivan, Sr. Vice President
Illinois Power Company d/b/a AmerenIP
One Ameren Plz.

1901 Chouteau Ave.

PO Box 66149, MC 1300

St. Louis, MO 63166-6149

E-Mail: srsullivan@ameren.com

Petitioner and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/13/2006

Matthew R. Tomc

Ameren Services Company
PO Box 66149, MC 1310
1901 Chouteau Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63166

E-Mail: mtomc@ameren.com

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 05/11/2007

Katie L. Troccoli

1911 Champlain St.

Ottawa, IL 61350

E-Mail: katietl@sbcglobal.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 10/20/2009

Robert Trumbo, President
Illinois 71 Resistors

PO Box 855

Ottawa, IL 61350

Miscellaneous and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 09/15/2008
Removed from Service List on 10/23/2009

Jackie K. Voiles

607 E. Adams St.
Springdfield, IL 62739

E-Mail: jvoiles@ameren.com

Petitioner and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/13/2006




Janis Von Qualen

Office of General Counsel

Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.

Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: jvonqual@icc.illinois.gov

Miscellaneous and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 11/09/2006

Donna J. Wahlstrom

392 N. 2969 Rd.

LaSalle, IL 61301

E-Mail: cdwahl@comcast.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 10/29/2007

Twila L. Yednock

1915 Champlain St.

Ottawa, IL 61350

E-Mail: twila2@sbcglobal.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 10/20/2009

Walter J. Zukowski, Atty. for LaSalle-Peru Township High School Dist. # 120
Zukowski Law Offices

PO Box 484

817 Peoria St.

Peru, IL 61354

E-Mail: zukowski@theramp.net

Intervenor and Party of Record
Added to Service List on 06/19/2007



